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Microphone
Camera
Camera-status light
Microphone
Security-cable slot
Power button

USB 3.0 connector
Headset connector
SD card reader
Fingerprint reader (optional)
Speaker
Battery-status light
Touchpad

Speaker

USB 3.0 connector
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USB 3.0 connector with
PowerShare

HDMI connector
Network connector
Power connector

Service-tag label

P o
MW bdPEPO

W NOU A WDN R

B

&k
BIGFRBIBRAT
L
REWETL
mBiRIR

USB 3.0 #%0
E##EA

SD FixENES
BSUSENES (AE)
W
RS HE IR AT
IR

—+=gg

HE s

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

USB 3.0 ##0O

USB 3.0 # 0 (7 PowerShare)
HDMI ##0

M 43D

RO

BR S5 HREE

B R R R R
W DN PEO

WO NOU A WDN R

ZoafE

WS

B EARREIE TG
ZoofE
TR
ERzh

USB 3.0 iEiEss
B#iErses

SD RiERE8
ERURIEES (EiD)
0N
BMREETE
e

B0/

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

g

USB 3.0 i&Ei%28

E PowerShare B9 USB 3.0 #5228
HDMI iEEes

iSRS

EiRERES

ARFFIRE

Shortcut keys
g | SR

)
et
)
™
e
)
) (el

:
)
)

Mute audio
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Decrease volume
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